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WIGSTON 6th TEAM (Division 6 ) 2014-2015 SEASON

19-Mar-15 V.
B. Vaughan 1
P. Winterton 0
J. McKeirnan 0.5
S. Dean 1
2.5

9-Oct-14
B. Cooper 1
B. Vaughan 1
F. Hulford 1
J. McKeirnan 1
D. Poulacheris 1
S. Dean 1
6
16-Oct-14 V.
B. Vaughan 0
P. Winterton 0.5
J. McKeirnan 1
S. Dean 1
2.5

30-Apr-15
B. Vaughan 1
P. Winterton 1
F. Hulford 0.5
S. Dean 1
35

Oadby (H)

Default

M. Thornton

D. Candlin
B. Jones

v. Kirby Muxloe 4(H)

M. Lund

L. Bowles
P. Shaw

S. Smith

J. Kellock
E. Gonzaga

Syston 5 (H)

R. Agger

R. Munday
P. Kotecha
N. Morelli

v. Red Admiral 2 (H)

S. Parsons
A. Carter
S. Matts

B. Cunnold
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3-Dec-14

D. Pettitt
Default

M. Thornton
B. Jones

J. Gutteridge

11-Dec-14

R. Townsend
L. Bowles

S. Smith

T. Brown

J. Kellock

F. McNeil

17-Feb-15

M. Adams
M. Martin
R. Agger

N. Morelli

25-Mar-15

S. Parsons
A. Carter

B. Cunnold
M. Stephens

V.
0.5
0
0.5

0
0
1

1

0.5

|OOl—‘

V.
0.5
0.5
0.5

1.5

Oadby (A)
C. Eastlake 0.5
B. Cooper 1
F. Hulford 0.5
J. McKeirnan 1
D. Poulacheris 1
_4
v. Kirby Muxloe 4(A)
C. Eastlake 0
B. Vaughan 1
P. Winterton 0.5
F. Hulford 0
D. Poulacheris 1
S. Dean 1
35
Syston 5 (A)
B. Vaughan 0.5
P. Winterton 0.5
J. McKeirnan 0.5
D. Poulacheris 1
2.5
v. Red Admiral 2 (A)
C. Eastlake 0
B. Vaughan 1
B. Cooper 1
D. Poulacheris 0
2

1
0
0
1
2



